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Date Location Event Name
Sun 08/07/2016 KHS Gym KJH Dance Open Gym
KHS Wrestling Room
Mon 08/08/2016 KJH Gym KJH Dance Team Clinic/Open Practice
Tue 08/09/2016 KJH Gym KJH Dance Team Clinic/Open Practice
Wed 08/10/2016 KJH Gym KJH Dance Team Clinic/Open Practice
Thu 08/11/2016 KJH Gym KJH Dance Final Auditions

Tue 08/16/2016

KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KJH Dance Tryout Result Meeting

Thu 08/18/2016

KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KJH Dance Parent/Dancer Meeting

Fri 08/19/2016

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Sat 08/20/2016 KJH Gym KJH Dance Practice

Sat 08/20/2016 KJH Cafeteria Kings Dance Team Family Game Night
KJH Gym
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Tue 08/23/2016 KHS Gym KJH Dance Practice

Tue 08/30/2016 KHS Gym KJH Dance Practice

Fri 09/02/2016

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 09/06/2016 KHS Cafeteria KJH Dance Practice
Fri 09/09/2016 KJH Cafeteria KJH Dance Practice
Tue 09/13/2016 KHS Gym KJH Dance Practice
Sat 09/17/2016 KHS Parking Lot Kings Dance Team - Drive 4 UR School
Tue 09/20/2016 KHS Cafeteria KJH Dance Practice
Fri 09/23/2016 KJH Cafeteria KJH Dance Practice
Tue 09/27/2016 KHS Cafeteria KJH Dance Practice

Wed 09/28/2016

KHS Cafeteria

JV/Varsity Dance Practice

Fri 09/30/2016

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 10/04/2016

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Fri 10/07/2016

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KJH Cafeteria

Kings Dance Team Fundraiser Dinner

Fri 10/14/2016

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 10/18/2016

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Fri 10/21/2016

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 10/25/2016

KJH Gym

KJH Dance Practice

Fri 10/28/2016

KHS Gym

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 11/01/2016

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Fri 11/04/2016

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 11/08/2016

KJH Gym

KHS/KJH Dance Practice

Fri 11/11/2016

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Sat 11/12/2016

KJH Gym

KHS/KJH Dance Warmups
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Tue 11/15/2016 KHS Gym KJH Dance Practice

Fri 11/18/2016 KHS Cafeteria KJH Dance Practice

Sat 11/19/2016 KME Gym KJH Dance Practice

Sun 11/20/2016

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 11/22/2016

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 11/29/2016

KHS Gym

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 11/29/2016

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Fri 12/02/2016

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Mon 12/05/2016

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Wed 12/07/2016

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Thu 12/08/2016

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Fri 12/09/2016 KHS Gym KJH Dance Practice
Mon 12/12/2016 KJH Cafeteria KJH Dance Warmups
Tue 12/13/2016 KHS Gym KJH Dance Practice

Tue 12/13/2016

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Wed 12/14/2016

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Thu 12/15/2016

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Fri 12/16/2016 KHS Gym KJH Dance Practice
Tue 01/03/2017 KHS Gym KJH Dance Practice
Tue 01/03/2017 KJH Gym KJH Dance Practice
Wed 01/04/2017 KJH Cafeteria KJH Dance Warmups
Fri 01/06/2017 KHS Gym KJH Dance Practice

Fri 01/06/2017

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Mon 01/09/2017

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Tue 01/10/2017

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Fri 01/13/2017

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 01/17/2017

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 01/17/2017

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Wed 01/18/2017

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Thu 01/19/2017

KJH Cafeteria

JH/HS Dance Practice

Tue 01/24/2017

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Wed 01/25/2017

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Thu 01/26/2017

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Fri 01/27/2017

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Mon 01/30/2017

KJH Cafeteria

KJH Dance Warmups

Tue 01/31/2017

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Fri 02/03/2017

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Tue 02/07/2017

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice
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Fri 02/10/2017 KHS Cafeteria KJH Dance Practice
Tue 02/14/2017 KHS Cafeteria KJH Dance Practice

Fri 02/17/2017

KJH Gym

KJH/KHS Dance Practice

Fri 02/17/2017

KJH Cafeteria

KJH/KHS Dance Practice

Tue 02/21/2017

KHS Cafeteria

KJH Dance Practice

Fri 02/24/2017

KHS Gym

Spring Dance Show Dress Rehearsal

Wed 03/22/2017

KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KJH Dance Team Uniform Turnin




